(925) 682-8000

Student Services Administrators:

Melissa Brennan, Director, Student Services

Rachel Chang, Ed.D. Assistant Director, Student Services
Jessica Pozos, Assistant Director, Mental Health Services

Department Support:

Jennifer DeLaura, Administrative Secretary Il to Melissa Brennan

Ester Estrada, Administrative Secretary

Lucy Giron, Administrative Secretary

Sylvia Johnke, Senior Secretary, Healthcare Services
Lorena Miranda, Secretary

Carmen Lopez, Translator, Interpreter

Lorena Miranda, Secretary, Translator, Interpreter Services
Sofia Soto, Translator, Interpreter

Leticia Quezada, Translator, Interpreter

Support Office Academic Resources:

Rosie Reid, Ed.D., Administrator, Support Office Academic Resources 4934/62042
4934/62078
4934/62044
4934/62047
4934/62046
4934/62082

Vanessa Castillo, SWS Newcomers

Vicky Connerly, Senior Secretary

Medaja Elias, Counselor

Evelyn Merchado, Resource Worker/School Family
Estrella Estrada, Social Work Specialist

S

Student Services Department

4068
4045
4054

4068
4045
4056

4934/62020

4050
4167
4050
4052
4064

Enrollment Services
(925) 685-1011, Ext. 4934/62050

Enrollment Services Administrators
Aurelia Buscemi, Director of Enrollment Services
Kristi Kaufenberg, Administrator, Home & Hospital/SARB

Department Support:

Nathalie Keating, Sr. Secretary to Aurelia Buscemi
Barbara Bray, NSHS Clerical, Home & Hospital
Arlene Del Bene, CWA

Amy Eudy, Student Enrollment Specialist

Linda Faix, Senior Secretary

Susan Garcia, Student Enrollment Specialist

Sarah Hinman, Student Enrollment Specialist
Adam Ling, CWA

Fred Maunahan, Student Services, Student Records
Nicole Nakasato, Enrollment Center Coordinator
Leah O’Kelley, CWA

Anarosa Rivera, Student Enrollment Specialist
Ann Rudie, CWA

Kelly Tuohey, Student Enrollment Specialist
4934/62052

Yadira Williams, CWA

(925) 682-8000, Ext. 4048

Special Education Centers:
Audiology

Bridge

Robert R. Shearer Preschool
Shadelands Center

Sunrise School

Workability

4934/62089
3007

4934/62055
3071
4934/62093
4934/62056
4934/62008
4934/62054
4934/62053
4934/62013
4049

4934/62051
4934/62031
4934/62059
4934/62023

4934/62024

Special Education Centers

(925) 685-1962
(925) 798-1299
(925) 685-1960
(925) 685-3533
(925) 687-0202
(925) 603-1487



(925) 682-8000, Ext. 4048

Special Education Administrators:
Wendi Aghily, Ed.D., Chief Pupil Services & Special Education
Amy Sudrla, Ed.D., Director of Special Education
Ivanna Huthman, Assistant Director, Special Education
Jessica Pozos, Assistant Director, Mental Health Programs
Suzy Williams, Ed.D., Assistant Director, Special Education (ADR)
Bryan Cassin, Administrator, NPS
VACANT, Parent Liaison

Department Support:

Renee Rogers, Administrative Assistant to Dr. Wendi Aghily,
Lindy Kramasz, Administrative Secretary to Dr. Wendi Aghily
Tiffany Jones, Special Education/SELPA Business Analyst
Naomi Mariano, Fiscal Analyst

Renee Skrypnyk, Special Education Information System (SELS)
Yvonne Benitez, ADR, Sr. Secretary to Suzy Williams

Bridgett Molino, Sr. Secretary to Amy Sudrla

Amps Gonzalez, Sr. Secretary to Jessica Pozos

Program Specialists:
Meghan Hines

Rose Bright

Joel Miner

David Lewis-Muhammad
Christina Nelson

Lucia Antonio

Michael Reinhardt
Jessica Phillips

Kimberly Huntley

Behaviorists:

Anne Byrne, Ed Cons/ Behavior Management Specialist

Jenny Carvalho, Ed Cons/ Behavior Management Specialist
Yesenia Lechuga, Ed Cons/ Behavior Management Specialist
Karen Miller, Ed Cons/ Behavior Management Specialist
Kimberly Romick-Jenks, EBehd Cons/ Behavior Mgm.Specialist
Nicki Totah, Ed Cons/ Behavior Management Specialist

Special Education Department

4047
4187
4192
4054
4127
4189
4297

4048
4066
4037
4194
4057
4109
4059
4160

4070
4196
6858
5400
4186
4060
4124
86027
4216

85403
N/A
N/A

4178

4292
N/A

Mt. Diablo Unified School District
Pupil Support Services

Enrollment Services
Special Education
Student Services

Together We Make a Difference

Wendi Aghily, Ed.D.
Chief, Pupil Services &
Special Education/SELPA
1936 Carlotta Drive
Wing D
Concord, CA 94519
Phone: (925) 682-8000, x4048



