

# Student Services Department (925) 682-8000

04 1 4	α •	A 1
Student	Services	<b>Administrators:</b>
Student		1 MIIIIIIIIIIII atol 5.

Melissa Brennan, Director, Student Services	4068
Rachel Chang, Ed.D. Assistant Director, Student Services	4045
Jessica Pozos, Assistant Director, Mental Health Services	4054

#### **Department Support:**

Department Support.	
Jennifer DeLaura, Administrative Secretary II to Melissa Brenn	an 4068
Ester Estrada, Administrative Secretary	4045
Lucy Giron, Administrative Secretary	4056
Sylvia Johnke, Senior Secretary, Healthcare Services	4934/62020
Lorena Miranda, Secretary	4050
Carmen Lopez, Translator, Interpreter	4167
Lorena Miranda, Secretary, Translator, Interpreter Services	4050
Sofia Soto, Translator, Interpreter	4052
Leticia Quezada, Translator, Interpreter	4064

#### **Support Office Academic Resources:**

Support Office Academic Resources:	
Rosie Reid, Ed.D., Administrator, Support Office Academic Resources	4934/62042
Vanessa Castillo, SWS Newcomers	4934/62078
Vicky Connerly, Senior Secretary	4934/62044
Medaja Elias, Counselor	4934/62047
Evelyn Merchado, Resource Worker/School Family	4934/62046
Estrella Estrada. Social Work Specialist	4934/62082





# **Enrollment Services** (925) 685-1011, Ext. 4934/62050

#### **Enrollment Services Administrators**

Aurelia Buscemi, Director of Enrollment Services	4934/62089
Kristi Kaufenberg, Administrator, Home & Hospital/SARB	3007

Department Support:	
Nathalie Keating, Sr. Secretary to Aurelia Buscemi	4934/62055
Barbara Bray, NSHS Clerical, Home & Hospital	3071
Arlene Del Bene, CWA	4934/62093
Amy Eudy, Student Enrollment Specialist	4934/62056
Linda Faix, Senior Secretary	4934/62008
Susan Garcia, Student Enrollment Specialist	4934/62054
Sarah Hinman, Student Enrollment Specialist	4934/62053
Adam Ling, CWA	4934/62013
Fred Maunahan, Student Services, Student Records	4049
Nicole Nakasato, Enrollment Center Coordinator	4934/62051
Leah O'Kelley, CWA	4934/62031
Anarosa Rivera, Student Enrollment Specialist	4934/62059
Ann Rudie, CWA	4934/62023
Kelly Tuohey, Student Enrollment Specialist	
4934/62052	
Yadira Williams, CWA	4934/62024



## **Special Education Centers**

(925) 682-8000, Ext. 4048

### **Special Education Centers:**

Audiology	(925) 685-1962
Bridge	(925) 798-1299
Robert R. Shearer Preschool	(925) 685-1960
Shadelands Center	(925) 685-3533
Sunrise School	(925) 687-0202
Workability	(925) 603-1487



# **Special Education Department**

(925) 682-8000, Ext. 4048

<b>Special Education Administrators:</b>	
Wendi Aghily, Ed.D., Chief Pupil Services & Special Education	4047
Amy Sudrla, Ed.D., Director of Special Education	4187
Ivanna Huthman, Assistant Director, Special Education	4192
Jessica Pozos, Assistant Director, Mental Health Programs	4054
Suzy Williams, Ed.D., Assistant Director, Special Education (ADR)	4127
Bryan Cassin, Administrator, NPS	4189
VACANT, Parent Liaison	4297
Department Support:	
Renee Rogers, Administrative Assistant to Dr. Wendi Aghily,	4048
Lindy Kramasz, Administrative Secretary to Dr. Wendi Aghily	4066
Tiffany Jones, Special Education/SELPA Business Analyst	4037
Naomi Mariano, Fiscal Analyst	4194
Renee Skrypnyk, Special Education Information System (SEIS)	4057
Yvonne Benitez, ADR, Sr. Secretary to Suzy Williams	4109
Bridgett Molino, Sr. Secretary to Amy Sudrla	4059
Amps Gonzalez, Sr. Secretary to Jessica Pozos	4160
Program Specialists:	
Program Specialists: Meghan Hines	4070
U 1	4070 4196
Meghan Hines	
Meghan Hines Rose Bright	4196
Meghan Hines Rose Bright Joel Miner	4196 6858
Meghan Hines Rose Bright Joel Miner David Lewis-Muhammad	4196 6858 5400
Meghan Hines Rose Bright Joel Miner David Lewis-Muhammad Christina Nelson	4196 6858 5400 4186
Meghan Hines Rose Bright Joel Miner David Lewis-Muhammad Christina Nelson Lucia Antonio	4196 6858 5400 4186 4060
Meghan Hines Rose Bright Joel Miner David Lewis-Muhammad Christina Nelson Lucia Antonio Michael Reinhardt	4196 6858 5400 4186 4060 4124
Meghan Hines Rose Bright Joel Miner David Lewis-Muhammad Christina Nelson Lucia Antonio Michael Reinhardt Jessica Phillips	4196 6858 5400 4186 4060 4124 86027
Meghan Hines Rose Bright Joel Miner David Lewis-Muhammad Christina Nelson Lucia Antonio Michael Reinhardt Jessica Phillips Kimberly Huntley	4196 6858 5400 4186 4060 4124 86027
Meghan Hines Rose Bright Joel Miner David Lewis-Muhammad Christina Nelson Lucia Antonio Michael Reinhardt Jessica Phillips Kimberly Huntley  Behaviorists:	4196 6858 5400 4186 4060 4124 86027 4216
Meghan Hines Rose Bright Joel Miner David Lewis-Muhammad Christina Nelson Lucia Antonio Michael Reinhardt Jessica Phillips Kimberly Huntley  Behaviorists: Anne Byrne, Ed Cons/ Behavior Management Specialist	4196 6858 5400 4186 4060 4124 86027 4216
Meghan Hines Rose Bright Joel Miner David Lewis-Muhammad Christina Nelson Lucia Antonio Michael Reinhardt Jessica Phillips Kimberly Huntley  Behaviorists: Anne Byrne, Ed Cons/ Behavior Management Specialist Jenny Carvalho, Ed Cons/ Behavior Management Specialist Yesenia Lechuga, Ed Cons/ Behavior Management Specialist Karen Miller, Ed Cons/ Behavior Management Specialist	4196 6858 5400 4186 4060 4124 86027 4216 85403 N/A N/A 4178
Meghan Hines Rose Bright Joel Miner David Lewis-Muhammad Christina Nelson Lucia Antonio Michael Reinhardt Jessica Phillips Kimberly Huntley  Behaviorists: Anne Byrne, Ed Cons/ Behavior Management Specialist Jenny Carvalho, Ed Cons/ Behavior Management Specialist Yesenia Lechuga, Ed Cons/ Behavior Management Specialist	4196 6858 5400 4186 4060 4124 86027 4216 85403 N/A N/A

# Mt. Diablo Unified School District Pupil Support Services

**Enrollment Services Special Education Student Services** 

## Together We Make a Difference



Wendi Aghily, Ed.D.
Chief, Pupil Services &
Special Education/SELPA
1936 Carlotta Drive
Wing D
Concord, CA 94519

Phone: (925) 682-8000, x4048